
Sunday, December 15, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 34F Clear 79%H 3mphWNW

5K Off :7:31 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 $450 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 20 193   Julio Lopez (M58) [2] 13 M55-59     24:03.909 7:44.724:00 3.9123:36.6 12:10 11:54 -15
2 13 316   Blake Bruser (F4) 4 F01-09     26:30.936 8:32.126:35 4.063:51.6 13:18 13:13 -4

3 1 854   Stefanie Slekis (F25) 1 F25-29     18:13.511 5:52.018:00 13.510.0

4 12 097   Nathan Bruser (M42) 9 M40-44     26:30.934 8:32.126:15 15.933:51.6 13:18 13:13 -4
5 16 024   Carol Creech (F62) 5 F60-64     38:52.752 12:30.838:36 16.750.0 18:46 20:07 +81
6 3 040   Kim Andres (F60) 2 F60-64     25:49.454 8:18.725:30 19.451.0 12:57 12:53 -4
7 19 065   Susan Schafer (F48) 7 F45-49     38:11.060 12:17.437:48 23.068:08.9 18:41 19:30 +49
8 9 321   Jason Graham (M33) 6 M30-34     28:26.461 9:09.327:30 56.461.1 13:44 14:42 +58
9 4 261   John Kramer (M52) 2 M50-54     26:28.307 8:31.225:25 63.310.1

10 6 191   James Johnson (M60) 4 M60-64     26:41.017 8:35.325:30 71.020.2 13:06 13:35 +29
11 10 020   Ronald Hamilton (M54) 7 M50-54     28:44.553 9:15.130:00 75.452.1 14:28 14:17 -11
12 2 193   Julio Lopez (M58) 1 M55-59     23:36.619 7:36.025:00 83.380.0 11:42 11:54 +12
13 7 283   Ruben Reyes (M57) 5 M55-59     26:44.550 8:36.528:50 125.453.8 13:22 13:22 +0
14 15 154   Mike Catt (M59) 11 M55-59     35:47.578 11:31.238:00 132.425.0 17:06 18:41 +95
15 17 843   Bryan Rasmussen (M37) 12 M35-39     32:25.026 10:26.030:00 145.038:09.9 17:15 15:10 -125
16 14 252   Michael Johnson (M61) 10 M60-64     31:54.265 10:16.135:00 185.733.3
17 8 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) 3 F50-54     26:51.192 8:38.630:00 188.813.7 13:25 13:26 +1
18 18 838   Christine Doyle (F38) 6 F35-39     33:18.874 10:43.440:00 401.138:08.9
19 11 852   Antonio Alvarez (M48) 8 M45-49     30:11.463 9:43.140:00 588.543.4 17:30 12:42 -288
20 5 859   Julian Alvarez (M13) 3 M10-14     26:33.211 8:32.840:00 806.792.1 12:23 14:10 +107

10 10 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH2K [Lap]
1 1 855   Clemencia Alvarez (F41) 1 F40-44     28:21.245 22:48.916:00 741.252.3
2 2 857   Alejandra Alvarez (F6) 2 F01-09     28:21.832 22:49.416:00 741.831.8
3 3 858   Denise Alvarez (F10) 3 F10-14     28:23.517 22:50.816:00 743.522.7

3 0 FasterSlower

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 854 Stefanie Slekis (F25) 1 F25-29 Denton     18:13.511 5:52.0   18:13.5350.0 13.51 81.2%
2 193 Julio Lopez (M58) 1 M55-59 Farmers Branch     23:36.619 7:36.0   23:36.6190.0 11:42 11:54 +12 83.38 66.8%
3 040 Kim Andres (F60) 2 F60-64 Irving     25:49.454 8:18.7   25:50.4591.0 12:57 12:53 -4 19.45 74.8%
4 261 John Kramer (M52) 2 M50-54 Plano     26:28.307 8:31.2   26:28.3670.1 63.31 56.6%
5 859 Julian Alvarez (M13) 3 M10-14 Carrollton     26:33.211 8:32.8   26:35.3122.1 12:23 14:10 +107 806.79 54.6%

6 191 James Johnson (M60) 4 M60-64 Dallas     26:41.017 8:35.3   26:41.1950.2 13:06 13:35 +29 71.02 60.1%
7 283 Ruben Reyes (M57) 5 M55-59 Carrollton     26:44.550 8:36.5   26:48.3373.8 13:22 13:22 +0 125.45 58.4%
8 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) 3 F50-54 Farmers Branch     26:51.192 8:38.6   26:54.8473.7 13:25 13:26 +1 188.81 63.8%
9 321 Jason Graham (M33) 6 M30-34 Carrollton     28:26.461 9:09.3   28:27.5891.1 13:44 14:42 +58 56.46 45.9%

10 020 Ronald Hamilton (M54) 7 M50-54 The Colony     28:44.553 9:15.1   28:46.6032.1 14:28 14:17 -11 75.45 53.0%
11 852 Antonio Alvarez (M48) 8 M45-49 Carrollton     30:11.463 9:43.1   30:14.8693.4 17:30 12:42 -288 588.54 48.1%

12 097 Nathan Bruser (M42) 9 M40-44 Coppell     26:30.934 8:32.1   30:22.5623:51.6 13:18 13:13 -4 15.93 52.3%
13 316 Blake Bruser (F4) 4 F01-09 Coppell     26:30.936 8:32.1   30:22.5703:51.6 13:18 13:13 -4 4.06
14 252 Michael Johnson (M61) 10 M60-64 Coppell     31:54.265 10:16.1   31:57.5173.3 185.73 50.7%

15 154 Mike Catt (M59) 11 M55-59 The Colony     35:47.578 11:31.2   35:52.5315.0 17:06 18:41 +95 132.42 44.4%
16 024 Carol Creech (F62) 5 F60-64 Plano     38:52.752 12:30.8   38:52.7520.0 18:46 20:07 +81 16.75 51.2%
17 843 Bryan Rasmussen (M37) 12 M35-39 Carrollton     32:25.026 10:26.0   40:34.8778:09.9 17:15 15:10 -125 145.03 41.2%

18 838 Christine Doyle (F38) 6 F35-39 Carrollton     33:18.874 10:43.4   41:27.7618:08.9 401.13 45.5%
19 065 Susan Schafer (F48) 7 F45-49 Richardson     38:11.060 12:17.4   46:19.9558:08.9 18:41 19:30 +49 23.06 43.2%
20 193 Julio Lopez (M58) [2] 13 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:03.909 7:44.7   47:40.52923:36.6 12:10 11:54 -15 3.91 65.5%

Average Finish Time: 28:47 Average Age Grade: 55.7%9 Positive Split 7 Negative Split

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD2K [Lap]
1 855 Clemencia Alvarez (F41) 1 F40-44 Carrollton     28:21.245 22:48.9   28:23.5032.3 741.25 20.1%
2 857 Alejandra Alvarez (F6) 2 F01-09 Carrollton     28:21.832 22:49.4   28:23.6211.8 741.83 24.9%

3 858 Denise Alvarez (F10) 3 F10-14 Carrollton     28:23.517 22:50.8   28:26.1712.7 743.52 21.8%

Average Finish Time: 28:22 Average Age Grade: 22.3%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


